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20194 XI2& MY - MiE E&A

CMgLME &2

A g N &
) - @ () sy ) . = # () = 2
g = (A) (A-B) # 8 (A) (A-8)
H g2x3 g A 213 A=
s 7 1721500000 | 1581116066 | 930007121 | 642018945 | 140383938 z 1721500000 | 1580420256 | 038007121 | 641332133 | 141070746
Jrpey A3 576,170,000 | 470500630 470500630 | 105629370 A3 1466958000 | 1304280676 | 869648000 | 520636586 | 72673324
A% 048030000 | 930047150 |  930.047.150 - 0,882,850 oiz8l | 1261458000 | 1230812685 | 795048000 | 435764555 | 30685355
.| NEeza3 108480400 | 107450410 |  107.450.410 - 1,038,990 gezmy 1,000,000 1,286,080 1,286,080 2713920
2x2 AP H
¥ | N 22wxz| e37410600 | 628596740 | 628596740 - 8,843,860 - sa 201500000 | 162,185,951 70600000 | 87585951 39,314,049
JEeEa 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 - - -
A% 15,000,000 7450000 - 7.450,000 7,550,000 -
T3 meas - - - o A NPT 77500000 |  56.265540 15000000 | 41265500 | 21238460
T 15,000,000 750,000 - 7.450,000 7,550,000 A0 175362000 | 129199007 | 53768000 | 75430007 | 46162993
23 70000000 | 70,000,000 - | 70000000 | omew | =saw 18,262,000 13.932.260 11,048,000 2,883,260 4,329,780
Hoia oimea 50000000 | 50,000,000 50,000,000 - At 157100000 | 115266747 | 42720000 | 72506747 | 41833253
womez(sa2)| 20000000 | 20000000 20,000,000 | x=z | suses - - -
291 11672130 | 11672130 - 11,672,138 | zxz | =xs - - -
ogs | musozz 11672139 11,672,139 11672139 - A% 1,680,000 680,031 680,031 - 999,969
HEZ01E2(2E3) - - - olgl 8l oflglbl - - - - -
A3 99,727,861 82,406,147 19971 82,356,176 1732171 a2s 1,680,000 680,031 680,031 - 999,969
gao | BW204L 200,000 70726 19971 20,755 129274
S 99,527,861 82,335,421 82:335.421 1719240




1-1. 2019 & X2E MY ZMA [E5 R
o & o 8 Oll 624 (A) ERETG) S2(A8)
Nasea Nazes :
o g = A 2x3 EE A 2x3 =83 20 2x3 =83
b Ai2e | BOIEYT | JIEHY 3 Agldel | goEAR | JlEtSY 3 ARlae | HOEAT | TSR
z 2 1721500000 | 949,000,000 | 737500000 | 585894157 | 50000000 | 101605843 | 35000000 | 1.581,116,066 | 939.097.121 | 614564654 | 480264787 | 50,000,000 | 84,299,867 | 27454291 | 140383934 | 9902879 | 122935346 | 105629370 - | 17305976 | 75545709
e B | 576,170,000 - | 576170000 | 576.170.000 - - - | 4705808630 - | 470540630 | 470540630 - - - | 105629370 - | 105629370 | 105629370 - - -
Sl 21 ‘ Me&g | 211 ‘ J=ES-] 576,170,000 576,170,000 | 576,170,000 470,540,630 470540630 | 470540630 105,629,370 - | 105620370 | 105629370 - - -
wxa £ 3 948,930,000 | 948,930,000 - - - - - | 939047150 | 939,047,150 - - - - - | 9882850 | 9882850 - - - - -
e 4i2| N-% wxz | 108489400 | 108,489,400 - - - - - | 107.450410 | 107,450,410 - - - - -| 1098990 | 1038990 - - - - -
ENSIET 74,838,800 | 74,834,800 - 73938890 | 73,938,890 - 895,910 895910 - - - - -
el 2gl 8,200,000 8,200,000 - 8,200,000 8,200,000 - - - - - - - -
2YXRY 45 3420600 3,420,600 - 3,344,550 3,344,550 - 76,050 76,050 - - - - -
YN 75 6,546,000 6,546,000 - 6478970 6,478,970 - 67.030 67,030 - - - - -
OHH A B 15488000 | 15,488,000 - 15,488,000 | 15,488,000 - - - - - - - -
413| Al-2 -2 2x2| 837440600 | 837,440,600 - - - - - | 828596740 | 828,596,740 - - - - - 8843860 | 8843860 - - - - -
ENSIET 673513200 | 673,513,200 - 665.450,050 | 665,450,050 - 8063150 | 8063,150 - - - - -
el 2gl 73,800,000 73,800,000 - 73,800,000 73,800,000 - - - - - - - -
2YXRY 45 7,981,400 7,981,400 - 7,803,950 7,803,950 - 177,450 177450 - - - - -
XY 75 58914000 | 58,914,000 - 58,310,740 | 58,310,740 - 603,260 603.260 - - - - -
OHHE ArL B 23232000 | 23,232,000 - 23232000 | 23,232,000 - - - - - - - -
414 JERES 3,000,000 3,000,000 - - - - - 3,000,000 | 3,000,000 - - - - - - - - -
sas B | 15,000,000 - - - - - | 15000000 450,000 - - - - - | 7450000 7,550,000 - - - - - | 7550000
HR 51| sgg |51 LS = - - = - - = - - - - - -
@ 512 HNES|3 15,000,000 - 15,000,000 7,450,000 - 7,450,000 7,550,000 - - - - - | 7550000
A2 70,000,000 - | 50000000 - | 50000000 - | 20000000 70,000,000 - | 50000.000 - | 50,000,000 - | 20,000,000 - - - - - - -
08| MYB | 81| mUZ |81 ERIEEE 50,000,000 50,000,000 50,000,000 50,000,000 50,000,000 50,000,000 - - - - - - -
dYZ | 812 |FoANAS(FAS) 20,000,000 - 20,000,000 20,000,000 - 20,000,000 - - - - - - -
L B | 11,672,139 - | 11672139 | 9724157 - | 1947982 - 11,672,139 - | 11672139 | 9724157 - | 1947982 - - - - - - - -
i L. |9 mdsoE3 11,672,139 11,672,139 | 9,724,157 1,947,982 11,672,139 - | 11,672,139 | 9,724,157 1,947,982 = - - - - - -
e 912 | HES0IZ3(RV3) = - - - - - - = - - - - - - = - - - - - -
pEERENEE! - - - - - - - - - - - - -
EEELENEE] - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ol 22 99,727,861 70,000 | 99,657,861 - - | 99657861 - 82,406,147 49971 | 82351885 - - | 82351885 4291 | 17321714 20029 | 17.305976 - - | 17305976 | - 4291
b o |01 zEEBAOZ 2,870,000 2,870,000 2,870,000 - - - 2,870,000 - | 2870000 - - | 2870000 -
o e 1012] JIEHIZ0IRI 2 200,000 70,000 130,000 130,000 70,726 49971 16,464 16,464 4,291 129278 20,029 113536 - - 113536 | - 4201
1018 JlEfEAg 96,657,861 96,657,861 96,657,861 82,335,421 82,335,421 82,335.421 14,322,440 - | 14322480 - - | 18322880 -
¥ XMJIHS 0|23 WY : JIEI4~22(686,8128)




2. 2019HE XH2E NE A @5 2)

B ot (A) 2¢01(B) =2(AB)
Nazea NazEa Nazea
2 2 = A w3 Agag womus | womes |00 a3 2 w3 Mgag womes [ wazus [, a3 2 =z3 wusy | womes [wnmas [0 o a3

& 2 1721500000 | 949,000,000 | 586894157 | 50,000,000 | 20,000,000 | 100605843 | 15000000 | 1580429250 | 939,087.121 | 480264787 | 50000,000 | 20,000,000 | 83613055 | 7450201 | 141070746 | 9902879 | 106,629,370 = - | 16992788 | 7585709

of| A=t 121 £ 1466958000 | 878328000 | 463505968 | 30217915 | 9163841 | 81417576 | 4284700 | 1304284676 | 869648000 | 411735217 | 30217915 | 9163841 | 73519613 - | 72673324 | 8679910 | 51810751 = - | 7897963 | 4284700

1] etz I JPS] 1261458000 | 803728000 | 411708514 | 16658830 | 2445000 | 25916656 | 1000000 | 1230812645 | 795048000 | 394671734 | 16658830 | 2445000 | 21988991 - | 30645355 | 8679910 | 17,037,780 - - | 3927665 | 1000000

11| 201 846,000,000 | 488,000000 | 343000.000 - - | 15000000 - | 836265650 | 484316800 | 337655055 - | 1203785 -| 973350 | 3683200 | 5344045 - - | 708205 -

13| 22a3 200,000 - | 133200 66,800 - - - 66,800 - - 66,800 - - -] 133200 - 133200 - - - -

EEEE 200,000 -| 133200 66,800 - - - 66,800 - - 66,800 - - -| 133200 - 133200 - - - -

14| Mg 211100000 | 191900000 | 6600000 | 10,132480 - | 246752 - | 204526520 | 190301350 | 4082690 | 10132480 - - - | 6573480 | 1598650 | 2507310 - - | 2467520 -

eimaz42 | 135500000 | 134000000 | 1500,000 - - - | 133085520 | 132829010 266510 - - - - | 2408480 | 1170990 | 1233490 - - - -

otaEsg 3500000 1,500,000 582,480 - | 141752 - 808,660 - 226,180 | 582480 - - - | 2691340 - | 1273820 - - | 1417520 -

=g 8620000 8620000 - - - 8,480,000 8,480,000 - - - - -| 140000 | 140000 - - - - -

EEE ST 52860000 | 49280000 | 3600000 - - - | 52592380 | 48992340 | 3600000 - - -| 287660 |  287.660 - - - - -

p EE 1,000,000 - - | 1000000 - - - - - - - -| 1000000 - - - - | 1000000 -

LT 780,000 780,000 - - - 780,000 - | 780000 - - - = - - - - - -

nasy 8,820,000 8,770,000 - 50,000 - 8,770,000 - - | 8770000 - - - 50,000 - - - - 50,000 -

15| snaes==z3 |  §0600000 | 57000000 | 26531408 | 3367850 2700746 87273034 | 56202810 | 25001628 | 3367850 - | 2700746 - | 2326986 | 797100 | 1529776 - - - -

16| neiwezeuz | 09558000 | 66,828,000 | 29067120 914,490 - | 278390 - | os280421 | 64227130 | 27399411 | 914490 - | 2748390 - | 4268579 | 2600870 | 1667.700 - - - -

EEEH 34797000 | 23857000 | 9687520 334,180 918300 - | s3s67es0 | 23241700 | 9073680 | 334,180 918300 -| 1220180 | 615300 613,840 - - - -

ELEE 39350000 | 26920000 | 10,971050 429,750 1,029,200 - | s83sagi0 | 26192120 | 10733840 | 420750 1,029,200 - | ee5000 | 727.880 237210 - - - -

REEH 11,650,000 7480000 | 3731820 65450 372630 -| 10423160 6600110 | 3384970 65,450 372630 - | 1226800 | 879800 346,950 - - - -

anEy 13,761,000 8571000 | 4,676,630 85110 428,260 - | 12913401 8193200 | 4206921 85,110 428,260 - | ea7500 | 377800 469,709 - - - -

17| JlErs s 15,000,000 - | 6377780 | 2177210 | 2445000 | 3000000 | 1000000 7,391,220 - 522050 | 2177210 | 2445000 | 2246060 - | 7608780 - | 5854840 - - | 753940 | 1000000

=25l 10,000,000 - | 5566270 693730 | 1740000 | 2000000 - 4,782,540 - 522,050 | 693730 | 1740000 | 1825860 - | s217460 - | 5083320 - - | 17a1a0 -

EERET 5000000 - | 811520 | 1483480 705000 | 1,000000 | 1,000000 2608680 - 1483480 | 705000 | 420200 -| 23901320 - 811520 - - | 579800 | 1000000

S (&1 A3 4,000,000 - | 1064590 | 1286080 - | 1649330 - 1,286,080 - - | 1286080 - - -| 273920 - | 1064590 - - | 1649330 -

S ) E— 2,000000 -| 623000 377,000 1,000,000 - 377,000 377,000 1,623,000 - 623,000 - - | 1000000 -

128 g1l 2,000,000 - | ae1500 909,080 649,330 - 909,080 909,080 1,090,920 - 441,590 - - | 649330 -

BN 2 (& PS] 201500000 | 74600000 | 50771864 | 12273005 | 6718841 | 53851500 | 3284700 | 162185951 | 74600000 | 17.063483 | 12273005 | 6718841 | 51530622 - | 39312009 - | 33708381 - - | 2320868 | 3284700

FE Lt ot 500,000 - 38,890 127520 333,590 127520 - 127520 372,480 - 38,800 - - | 333590 -

13| +=vies+= | 36000000 | 19000000 | 7003183 | 1069220 142891 | 8500000 | 284700 | 33052501 | 19000000 | 4645673 | 1069220 | 142891 | 8194807 2,947,409 - | 2357516 - - | 305193 | 284700

138 2223 70,000,000 | 40,000,000 | 28860640 139,360 -| 500000 | 500000 [ 51190710 | 40000000 | 10779810 | 138,360 2715540 18,809,290 - | 18080830 - - | 228460 | 500000

13| WD 35,000000 6000000 | 4882345 | 10523705 | 5503850 | 7500000 | 500000 |  29,842860 6,000,000 716000 | 10523705 | 5593950 | 7009205 5157,140 - | 4166345 - - | as0795 | 500000

135 | xzl 20,000,000 9600000 | 5378,000 22,000 982,000 | 2018000 | 2000000 | 13383000 9,600,000 922,000 22000 | 982,000 | 1.857.000 - | 6817000 - | 4456000 - - | 161000 | 2000000

w2l 16,400,000 6000000 | 5378,000 22,000 982000 | 2018000 | 2000000 9783000 6,000,000 922,000 22000 | 982000 | 1.857.000 6,617,000 - | 4456000 - - | 161000 | 2000000

21 (7%) 3,600,000 3600000 3,600,000 3,600,000 = - - - - - -

136 | JlEr2 e 40,000,000 - | as08800 391,200 35,000000 34580270 - | set200 34,198,070 5410730 - | as08800 - - | sote30 -

6 o 121 234 77500000 | 15000000 | 45807286 | 12611130 - | 3081584 | 1000000 | 56265540 | 15000000 | 28004310 | 12611,130 - | 332388 | 317756 | 21234460 - | 17802976 - - | 2749240 | 682244

T (&1 2 77500000 | 15000000 | 45807286 | 12611130 - | 3081584 | 1000000 | 56265540 | 15000000 | 28004310 | 12611,130 - | 332384 | 317756 | 21234460 - | 17802976 - - | 2740200 | 682244

21| Alsl 20,000,000 10000000 | 8,666,000 1,334,000 14,716,000 6050000 | 8666000 - | 5284000 - | 350000 - - | 1334000 -

212 | TamSHI 32500000 5000000 | 24658500 | 2841500 24,099,060 5000000 | 16257560 | 2841500 - | sa00940 - | 8400040 - - - -

213| MEzuiRT | 25000000 | 10000000 | 11,148786 | 1103630 1747584 | 1000000 | 17450480 | 10000000 | 5696750 | 1103630 332304 | 317756 | 7509520 - | 545203 - - | 1415200 | 682244




1-2. 2019HE 2B HE &AM T

N 8 = = ol & (A) 2u9(8) S2(A8)
FPETE) PETE) PETE)
@ o = A wxa Mg s2803 | ¥omEs | g0n saz 2 wxa Mgag sazea [wemen [ g 00 saz a2 wx3 wesw | ¥omea [wemea] o oo =8z
o3| Argibl @1 £ 175362000 | 53992000 | 77540803 | 7170855 | 10836159 | 16106683 | 9715300 | 129199007 | 53769000 | 40525260 | 7,170.955 | 10836150 | 9761008 | 7136535 | 46162993 | 223000 | 37.015643 - - | 6345585 | 2578765
aln e 12 23 18262000 | 11272000 | 3901700 | 711000 | 200000 | 1672000 | 505300 | 13932260 | 11049000 | 1190160 | 711000 | 200000 | 782100 - | 4328780 | 223000 | 2711580 - - | 88go0 | 505300
il P 9742000 | 8752000 | 203500 | 331,200 - | as0000 5300 | 8910430 8,549,000 30230 | 331,200 - - -| satsm | 203000 173270 - - | as0000 | 5300
=l (43) 5705300 | 5500000 - | 200000 5300 | 5382500 5382500 - | 322800 | 117500 - - - | 200000 | 5300
2ab1(4%) 2162000 | 1812000 | 100,000 - | 250000 - 17ea730 1,764,500 30230 - ar2m 47500 69770 - - | 250000 -
sezas) 1874700 | 1440000 | 103500 | 331200 - - | 1733200 1,402,000 331,200 | 1ms00 38,000 103500 - - - -
313 | m= 3520000 | 2400000 | 374000 | 324000 | 200000 | 222000 -| 3203000 2380000 | 224000 | 320000 | 200000 | 165000 | 2270m0 20000 150,000 - - | s7000 -
34| ez 3000000 120000 | 1324200 55,800 -| 1000000 | 500000 | 10880t 120000 | 285110 55,800 - | 67100 - | 1911000 - | 102000 - - | 382000 | 500000
B 2,880,000 1,320,200 55,800 1,000000 | 500,000 968,010 265,110 55,800 617,100 1,911,990 - | toze000 - - | 382000 | 500000
AzapUs) 120,000 120,000 - 120000 120000 = - - - - - -
319 | a1z 2,000,000 - | 2000000 - - - - 640,820 - | ea0s20 - - - - | 1350180 - | 1ase80 - - - -
ezl 1,000000 - | 1000000 - - - - = - - - - - -| 1000000 - | 1000000 - - - -
gzl 1,000000 - | 1000000 - - - - 640,820 - | ea0s20 - - - -| a0 - | ase80 - - - -
3| Mgl (2] 2% 157100000 | 42720000 | 73639203 | 6450955 | 10636150 | 14434683 | 9210000 | 115266747 | 42720000 | 39335100 | 6450955 | 10636159 | 8978998 | 7.136535 | 41833253 - | 38308103 = - | 5455685 | 2073465
a3s| m=ommew | 10000000 | 1000000 | 4567017 | 490000 | 408300 | 1534683 | 2000000 | 4919700 1000000 | 1556500 | 490000 | 408300 | 384700 | 1,080.200 | 5080300 - | aons7 - - | 1149983 | 919800
a7 | mEAEl 800,000 410000 90000 300,000 330000 210000 90000 30000 470,000 - | 200000 - - | 270000 -
a8 | zanmzas | 100000000 66381836 | 4180305 | 10227859 | 12000000 | 7210000 | 66597397 37568600 | 4,180305 | 10227859 | 8564298 | 6056335 | 33402603 - | 2881323 - - | 3435702 | 1153665
a9 | geasl 2000000 600350 | 799650 600000 799,650 799,650 -| 1200350 - | 600350 - - | 00000 -
a3 | 2101zl 1000000 1000000 = -| 1000000 - | 1000000 - - - -
aaa | oA 40000000 | 38720000 | 680000 | 600,000 39320000 | 38720000 600,000 -| esoo00 - | 680000 - - - -
R T —_— 3300000 | 3000000 - | 300000 3300000 3,000,000 300,000 - = - - - - - -
07| BXZE | 71| HXNE| 71| XS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
o 121 43 1680000 | 1680,000 = = = = = 680,031 680031 = = = = - | osasee | o9gee - - - - =
ML o 1= A% 1,680,000 1,680,000 = = = = = 680,031 680,031 = = - - -| oseges | 999g6e - - - - -
81 2 J|Et
811| Gt - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
s | waz 1680000 | 1680,000 - - - - - 680031 680031 - - - - -| osagea | eoasse - - - - -
s 1450000 | 1450000 - - - - - 527,680 527,680 - - - - - | 22320 | e2232 - - - - -
samay 45 130,000 130,000 - - - - - 99500 99500 - - - - - 30500 30500 - - - - -
seanay 73 30,000 30,000 - - - - - 2880 2880 - - - - - 27,120 27120 - - - - -
oI E Al - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BYASIRAY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ETE 70000 70000 - - - - - 49971 19971 - - - - 20029 20029 - - - - -
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SESE N DN, HEME 22,000 110,000
SHSE N 2= LIOIDARAHEEZET 990 19,800
SESE delgol N 22 LIOIOIARHEEZT 990 13,860
SHSE gelgel N 2= LIOIDARAHEEZET 990 15,840
SESE gelgel N niy\; MHIEHOIEEOE 990 23,760
SHSE gelgel N DEXF Qeldg MAHA 1,430 40,040
- HE A=

SESE delgol N N HSHIEHTTI50 5,000,000 5,000,000

TT150
SHSE gelgel N o E=Ealels- 45,000 900,000
Al 6,123,300
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2019-01-23 |SAIL & 2201, 2200 YE(HdY) 42 2 1,440,000 N Scl = M|
2019-01-24 20198 2|2 =A etMBAHNS WSl XN= 185,000 N A2 =l
2019-02-11 (20198 & M= ZONQEAMEBAIEE 3l &otHl X2 120,000 N A2 =l
2019-02-15 | Jl&elus &EItHl = 20,000 N A2 =]
2019-02-28 (2019¥ HI1AI & Soiclgs(gstag) ZH X2 114,000 N Scl = M|
2019-03-06 |M &0l AFERZ(COPP) #& 687,500 N A LMY
2019-03-06 |&ALAIR SEI| Y5 2 200,000 N =l
2019-03-06 |=& 0l AIE& 2 (HJ-500) ¢ 1,562,000 N ALY
2019-03-06 | AISEZ ALE 3 2 (RP344NK) 2 & 1,760,000 N ALY
2019-03-07 [2019¥ AISI SN SAL S22 dH WS &IHHl XS 20,000 N A2 =]
2019-03-12 |HOHQIHATHEAIE AIEE FIAE(BFuK) MY X2 80,000 N A2 =]
2019-03-12 |HOHQIHATHEAIE SAIK FIAE(BFux) &MY X2 80,000 N A2 =]
2019-03-26 |2=&0lZ (H-12) L 0lZ A FAH(P-602) AIERE ¢ 2,805,000 N ALY
2019-03-26 |52 X ALIHHYH AIERE P2 933 N ALY
2019-03-26 |52 X ALIHHYH AIEE P2 22 N ALY
2019-04-08 |HE2EEFAX 2 18 72 141,000 N +=ZHl ¥ =2
2019-04-08 76721035 AEtS A SH It 286,320 N HMAZSU=
2019-04-17 [88=6580 & HICI &I Z At 77,000 N pE=ds]
2019-04-17 76721035 AEtA HI|H A 66,000 N pE=ds]
2019-04-19 [76721035 AEtAA =R 50,000 N pE=ds]
2019-04-19 |96Ct7581 ZH F=R 43,000 N pE=ds]
2019-04-19 886580 & HICI =% 50,000 N pE=ds]
2019-04-25 |2019& 2=0| ZB&E % &3y 3l g2 780,000 N HMASU=
2019-04-25 (20193 1&2J] RIIIXIA =2 2,949,050 N HMAZSU=
2019-04-26 |2019¥ = LIS0l "MRE BEX SI11" SAAN BH X2 1,080,200 N T2 ALY
2019-04-29 |2S£2101E0/1S8 AIE3Z(COPP) & 534,800 N AS LM
2019-04-29 |=&01& AIEJ Z(HJ-500) ¢ 825,000 N AS LM
2019-05-09 MM EE ASHSEH(LUS0]) 2&=E XS 265,500 N T2 ) #AIE I
2019-05-10 (20194 SgotX - SN [RLSIHIH FSHL] Ml XIS 100,000 N ANA WK
2019-05-13 |HLMEE MIIHSEH(LIS0l) 4 AlUH 122,800 N T2 ) AIH I
2019-05-20 |KtEI|2 HUIYA P2 60,000 N SclF M|




| NBYUR (ArEU Foye | TITES sz ol 2
ofz

32 2019-05-30 058 MAXX HY 2 20,000 N Tz ) #AIEI
33 2019-05-30 |3I44 DFAEHHIX 2 400,000 N A LMY
34 | 2019-05-30 |34 OtAEHIXI L 122,500 N A LMY
35 2019-05-30 |ALIHHH AIE22(ABSEHAH) 2] 1,100,000 N et A LMY
36 2019-06-12 |2019= Sgotd - BAWNS "SI FHINY' WS Y XS 100,000 N A2 =l
37 2019-06-18 |AHEHD|E HOYA 2 60,000 N SclF M|
38 2019-06-18 |H&EFH I 12l 8CH &2 Al 300,000 N A& &HI= X bl
39 2019-06-18 |H&EFHIH 12l 8CH &2 Al 17,500 N A& &HI7 X bl
40 2019-06-18 |®&EFHIH 12l 8CH &2 Al 256 N A& &HI7 X bl
41 2019-06-28 |6&8 CCTV O0l85 = 1,891 N +=ZHl ¥ =2
42 2019-06-28 |3l M DtAEHIX 2 522,500 N ALY
43 2019-06-28 |2ASEctE0ISY AIESAZ(COPP E4) ¢ 58 N ALY
44 | 2019-06-28 |2AS=2tE01S8 AIEJ2(COPP E4) ¢ 100,000 N ALY
45 2019-07-25 [2&2J| FIIXIA &= 1,578,580 N HIAlS3t=
46 2019-07-25 |AHED|E HOYA 2 66,000 N SclF M|
47 2019-07-30 |34 DtAEHHIX 2 300,000 N ALY
48 2019-07-30 |3/ DFAEHHIX 2 222,500 N ALY
49 2019-08-28 |0IS2 Q2 SMHUE AMEAZ(COPP-E4) ¢ 107,500 N ALY
50 2019-08-28 |0IS2 Q2 SMUE AMEAZ(COPP-E4) ¢ 300,000 N ALY
51 2019-09-10 |ZJ104H3643 XIAHIX+ EFOIOY WAl 341,000 N pE=ds]

52 2019-09-10 [96Ct7581 EEH 2w st 55,000 N pE=ds]

53 2019-09-10 (AP AIERZ(COPP - SM) 3¢l 1,122,000 N ALY
54 | 2019-09-10 |&&01& A& =(HJ-500) ¢ 1,650,000 N ALY
55 2019-09-24 7121226 Jt2El =% 80,000 N pE=ds]

56 | 2019-09-24 (7671035 AEtAA =5 70,000 N pE=gs]

57 | 2019-09-24 |Z 710443643 XA Xt =% 50,000 N pE=gs]

58 | 2019-09-24 |88:=6580 &BICI =% 50,000 N pE=gs]

59 | 2019-09-24 |Z 2104144077 XIAHXt =% 50,000 N pE=gs]

60 | 2019-09-30 |2ASEcHtE MEJA S (COPP E4) 300,000 N A LMY
61 2019-09-30 |2 S&2tE AESZ(COPP E4) 120,750 N AL 2L
62 2019-09-30 |2 S&2tE AESZ(COPP E4) 946 N AL 2L




9| Agaxt FU(2)

63 | 2019-09-30 Bl S M) 14
64 | 2019-09-30 k= S 490,000
65 | 2019-09-30 Ed2(H-12) 7 10,000
66 | 2019-12-31 E3 2 (RP344NK) & 17
67 | 2019-12-31 E3 2 (RP344NK) 7 & 340,000
68 | 2019-12-31 E3 2 (RP344NK) 7 & 154
69 | 2019-12-31 Z£3 2 (RP344NK) 7 & 900,000
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1. 204084-55-000871(=&8 ) 233 A U-E3 UHY
7= Hee Xkt EE=R U= Helj = &Hoh HeHE | HeHIISALE Hel &
1 1 2019/01/07 10,000 10,000 Xt=OIA 200 204084
2 | 2019/01/07 10,000 20,000| X+=0IXl 200 204084
3 | 2019/01/15 10,000 30,000 PCulEt=H z00 41810880424
4 | 2019/01/21 20,000 50,000 E-MDOI= 200 }\OHA?EEB%Z§7D
5 | 2019/01/25 30,000 80,000 E-=gl2 200 =010194372
6 | 2019/01/25 10,000 90,000 el z00 227016
7 | 2019/01/25 10,000 100,000 ISt 200 227016
8 | 2019/01/25 30,000 130,000| PCItIt2 200 9()}:(})090%23
9 | 2019/01/28 20,000 150,000| X+=0IXl 300 204084
10 | 2019/01/28 10,000 160,000 PCAlIEt2e 200 41810880424
11 1 2019/02/07 10,000 170,000| X+=O0IXl 200 204084
12 | 2019/02/07 10,000 180,000| X+=0IXl 200 204084
13 | 2019/02/15 10,000 190,000| PCulEt2H 200 41810880424
14 | 2019/02/20 20,000 210,000, E-MOt= 200 A(}){Eéi%;_’_
15 | 2019/02/25 30,000 240,000| E-=0I=2H gO0 =01 0194372
16 | 2019/02/25 30,000 270,000| PCItIt2 200 9()}3(})090%23
17 | 2019/02/26 20,000 290,000| X+=OIA 300 S8 204084
18 | 2019/02/26 10,000 300,000 QIE{ulEel 200 =8 227016
19 | 2019/02/26 10,000 310,000 QIE e z00 =8 227016
20 | 2019/02/28 10,000 320,000 PCalgt=l gO0 418 0880424
21 | 2019/03/15 10,000 330,000 PCalet= z00 418 0880424
22 | 2019/03/20 20,000 350,000 E-MOt= 200 Agfgi%;j
23 | 2019/03/24 22 350,022| OI=O0lXt S8 204084
24 | 2019/03/25 22 350,000 QIE ulEel HOOO S8 204084
25 | 2019/03/25 30,000 380,000| E-=2I=2H g00 =01 0194372
26 | 2019/03/25 30,000 410,000| PC3It3t2 200 95995090?23




27 | 2019/03/26 20,000 430,000| X-=OIA 300 S8 204084
28 | 2019/03/26 22 430,022 Q&S HOOO S8 204084
29 | 2019/03/26 22 430,000| G-J|H =2 200 S8 204084
30 | 2019/03/27 10,000 440,000 ol &sd 200 S8 227016
31 | 2019/03/27 10,000 450,000| elEfsitt 200 S8 227016
32 | 2019/03/28 10,000 460,000 PCAlet=et 200 &lgh 0880424
33 | 2019/04/15 10,000 470,000 PCAlEtE=et 200 &lgh 0880424
34 | 2019/04/18 200,000 670,000 E-J|g2&| =00000 JI'& 0036265
35 | 2019/04/18 200,000 870,000 E-JIg = F00 JI'& 0036265
36 | 2019/04/18 200,000 1,070,000 E-J|g2&| #OO0O0000 J1ed 0036265
37 | 2019/04/18 200,000 1,270,000 E-J| = KOO JI'& 0036265
38 | 2019/04/18 200,000 1,470,000 E-JI = HOOO JI'& 0036265
39 | 2019/04/22 20,000 1,490,000 E-MOIS 200 A(ijéi%‘;_’_

40 | 2019/04/24 100,000 2,240,000 E-=gl=2 HOOO =81 0064091
41 | 2019/04/24 50,000 2,140,000 E-=gl=2 &OO00 =81 0064091
42 | 2019/04/24 300,000 2,090,000 E-=gl= =000 =81 0064091
43 | 2019/04/24 300,000 1,790,000] E-=8l2&| O0O000O =081 0064091
44 | 2019/04/25 30,000 2,270,000 E-=gl=2 200 =01 0194372
45 | 2019/04/25 100,000 2,370,000 E-2cl=2 200 <2l 0205999
46 | 2019/04/25 30,000 2,400,000, PCItIt2 200 9335090%";

47 | 2019/04/26 20,000 2,420,000, A+=O0IH 00 S8 204084
48 | 2019/04/26 46,000 2,374,000/ NHBCHI3 | 2000000000 S8 204084
49 | 2019/04/26 504,000 1,870,000 NHBCHMZ=Z | 200000 S8 204084
50 | 2019/04/26 456,000 1,414,000 NHBCHMZ | 200000 S8 204084
51 | 2019/04/26 504,000 1,918,000 NHBCHMZ=Z | 200000 S8 204084
52 | 2019/04/26 48,000 1,870,000 NHBCHMZ=Z | 200000 S8 204084
53 | 2019/04/26 33,600 1,836,400/ NHBCH =2 2000 S8 204084
54 | 2019/04/26 10,000 1,846,400 QIEulE™ z00 =8 227016
55 | 2019/04/26 10,000 1,856,400 QIE{ulEe 200 =8 227016
56 | 2019/04/26 30,000 1,826,400| NHBCHMZA | 200000 S8 204084




57 | 2019/04/26 30,000 1,796,400| NHBCHZ | MOOOOOO S8 204084
58 | 2019/04/26 20,000 1,776,400 NHBCHZA | 10000 S8 204084
59 | 2019/04/26 57,000 1,719,400| NHBCHZ | HOOOOO S8 204084
60 | 2019/04/26 15,000 1,704,400 NHBCHZ | 500000 S8 204084
61 | 2019/04/26 30,000 1,674,400| NHBCH =2 =00 S8 204084
62 | 2019/04/26 1,800 1,672,600| NHBCH = HOOO S8 204084
63 | 2019/04/26 312,800 1,359,800| ol &ad HOOO S8 204084
64 | 2019/04/29 534,800 825,000| G-Il =2 200 S8 204084
65 | 2019/04/29 825,000 - G-llg=2d 200 S8 204084
66 | 2019/04/29 10,000 10,000 PCAlet=t 200 &18H 0880424
67 | 2019/05/15 10,000 20,000| pPCulet=et 200 &18H 0880424
68 | 2019/05/24 30,000 50,000| E-=2I=2% 200 =01 0194372
69 | 2019/05/24 30,000 80,000, PCItIt2 200 aoggogotf;

70 | 2019/05/25 10,000 90,000| el z00 S8 227016
71 | 2019/05/25 10,000 100,000 elgfslte 200 S8 227016
72 | 2019/05/27 20,000 120,000| X+=0IXl 00 S8 204084
73 | 2019/05/28 10,000 130,000| PCAlEtE S 200 418 0880424
74 | 2019/05/30 122,500 7,500 G-olZ =2 0100 S8 204084
75 | 2019/06/17 10,000 17,500 PCAlEt=2t 200 &8 0880424
76 | 2019/06/18 17,500 - eIHY Y™ | OOOO00O S8 204084
77 | 2019/06/23 58 58| OI=20IXt S8 204084
78 | 2019/06/25 30,000 30,058| E-=2I=23 200 =01 0194372
79 | 2019/06/25 30,000 60,058| PCIIt<L 200 9335090%23

80 | 2019/06/26 20,000 80,058, A+=O0IH 00 S8 204084
81 | 2019/06/26 10,000 90,058 el 200 S8 227016
82 | 2019/06/26 10,000 100,058| elgfSiEtdl 200 S8 227016
83 | 2019/06/28 100,058 - G-olg=2d 200 S8 204084
84 | 2019/06/28 10,000 10,000| PCtlet=H 200 &8t 0880424
85 | 2019/07/15 10,000 20,000 pPCulet=t 200 &8t 0880424
86 | 2019/07/16 100,000 120,000 E-Rcl2H 200 2l 0200198




87 | 2019/07/25 30,000 150,000| E-=2I=2H 200 =01 0194372
88 | 2019/07/25 30,000 180,000| PCItIt2 200 9(;3(5090%23

89 | 2019/07/26 20,000 200,000, XtSOIA 300 S8 204084
90 | 2019/07/26 10,000 210,000 Qlfsl & 200 S8 227016
91 | 2019/07/26 10,000 220,000 QB U=l 200 S8 227016
92 | 2019/07/29 10,000 230,000| PCalet=a 200 418 0880424
93 | 2019/07/30 222,500 7,500 G-olg=2 0100 S8 204084
94 | 2019/08/16 10,000 17,500 PCAIEt=2H z00 418 0880424
95 | 2019/08/23 30,000 47,500 E-=gl2 gO0 =01 0194372
96 | 2019/08/23 30,000 77,500| PCItL 2300 953(;020%;

97 | 2019/08/28 10,000 87,500 PCAIEt=2H 200 418 0880424
98 | 2019/08/28 10,000 97,500| el z00 S8 227016
99 | 2019/08/28 10,000 107,500 elgfslted 200 S8 227016
100 | 2019/08/28 107,500 - G-Jlg=2d 200 S8 204084
101 | 2019/09/11 400,000 400,000 =gl 200 =8 204051

102 | 2019/09/16 10,000 410,000| PCulEt= S z00 418 0880424
103 | 2019/09/25 30,000 440,000/ PCII3t2 200 9335090%51

104 | 2019/09/26 10,000 460,000 oISl =00 =g 227016
105 | 2019/09/26 10,000 450,000 oISl 200 =g 227016
106 | 2019/09/26 30,000 490,000 E-=8I=H 200 =01 0194372
107 | 2019/09/29 14 490,014 OIS0l S8 204084
108 | 2019/09/30 10,000 500,014| PChlet=3 2800 AIEH 0880424
109 | 2019/09/30 490,014 10,000| G-I =& 200 S8 204084
110 | 2019/09/30 10,000 - G-Jlg=d 200 S8 204084
111 ] 2019/10/15 10,000 10,000| PCtlet=t 200 &8t 0880424
114 | 2019/10/25 30,000 40,000 E-=gl= 200 =01 0194372
115 ] 2019/10/25 30,000 70,000| PC3It3t2 200 95995090%23

116 | 2019/10/28 10,000 80,000 PCtlet=t 200 &8t 0880424
117 | 2019/10/28 10,000 90,000 el 200 S8 227016
118 | 2019/10/28 10,000 100,000 elgfsitl 200 S8 227016




119 | 2019/11/15 10,000 110,000 PCAlEt=2 200 &18H 0880424
120 | 2019/11/18 20,000 130,000| X+=O0IAl 300 S8 204084
121 | 2019/11/25 30,000 160,000| E-=8I=H 200 =01 0194372
122 | 2019/11/25 10,000 170,000 elgfslt 200 =8 227016
123 | 2019/11/25 10,000 180,000| ol z00 =8 227016
124 | 2019/11/25 30,000 210,000| PCItIt2 200 9535090%23

125 | 2019/11/27 20,000 230,000, XAt=OIH 300 S8 204084
126 | 2019/11/28 10,000 240,000| PCalet=a 200 418 0880424
127 | 2019/12/16 10,000 250,000| PCalet=3 z00 418 0880424
128 | 2019/12/24 30,000 280,000| E-=0I=2H 200 =01 0194372
129 | 2019/12/24 30,000 310,000{ PCItIt2 2300 90}3(;020%25

130 | 2019/12/26 10,000 330,000 QI U z00 S8 227016
131 | 2019/12/26 10,000 320,000 QYUY 200 S8 227016
132 | 2019/12/29 17 330,017 OGI=0IXkt S8 204084
133 | 2019/12/30 10,000 340,017| PCalet=23 800 418 0880424
134 | 2019/12/31 340,017 - G-llg=2d 200 S8 204084




2. 204084-55-000886(=s&8H?) E2 3 AX &-E23
7= HeH L Xt =E==% == Hej = &R HlUE | HAHIIS At Hell &8
1 1 2019/01/07 10,000,000 10,000,000, elgfuigel | 4000000 S8 204084
2 | 2019/01/23 1,440,000 8,560,000 QIS &sH 1000 S8 204084
3 | 2019/01/24 185,000 8,375,000| QIHHAE™ | HOOOOOO S8 204084
4 | 2019/02/11 120,000 8,255,000| G-4lgt28 | #000000000 S8 204084
5 | 2019/02/15 20,000 8,235,000 2lgHuE™d | SOOO0O S8 204084
6 | 2019/02/28 30,000 8,205,000 NHHM = HOOO S8 204084
7 | 2019/02/28 30,000 8,175,000 NHHM = HOOO S8 204084
8 | 2019/02/28 54,000 8,121,000 NHHM = 2000 S8 204084
9 | 2019/03/05 840 8,121,840 PCRel2d| 8000000 S el 0205397
10 | 2019/03/05 840 8,121,000| QIHHAE™ | OOOOO0 S8 204084
11 |1 2019/03/06 687,500 7,433,500 G-J|Z =2 200 S8 204084
12 | 2019/03/06 1,760,000 5,673,500 G-J|Z =2 200 S8 204084
13 | 2019/03/06 1,562,000 4,111,500) G-Jlg 2™ 200 S8 204084
14 | 2019/03/06 200,000 3,911,500 QHAEE | 200000000000 S8 204084
15 | 2019/03/07 20,000 3,891,500 QIEHSIE™ | 20000000 S8 204084
16 | 2019/03/12 80,000 3,811,500 QIEISIE™ | 200000000000 S8 204084
17 | 2019/03/12 80,000 3,731,500 QIEISIE™Y | 200000000000 S8 204084
18 | 2019/03/14 10,000,000 13,731,500, elful&d | 4000000 S8 204084
19 | 2019/03/24 933 13,732,433 OIl=0IXkt S8 204084
20 | 2019/03/25 933 13,731,500, /e HOOO S8 204084
21 | 2019/03/26 2,805,000 10,926,500 G-Il =2 Z200 S8 204084
22 | 2019/03/26 933 10,927,433 QIHUIE M HOOO S8 204084
23 | 2019/03/26 933 10,926,500 G-Il =2 200 =8 204084
24 | 2019/04/08 286,320 10,640,180 /U E&H KO =8 204084
25 | 2019/04/08 141,000 10,499,180 G-otLt28 | zocoooco00000 =8 204084
26 | 2019/04/17 66,000 10,433,180, NHAIZ3A 1000000000 =8 204084
27 | 2019/04/17 77,000 10,356,180, NHXIZ3 =0O000 S8 204084
28 | 2019/04/19 43,000 10,313,180, NHAIZ3A EHOOOO S8 204084




2019/04/19 50,000 10,263,180, NHXIZ2 EHOOOO S8 204084
2019/04/19 50,000 10,213,180, NHXIZ3 EHOOOO S8 204084
2019/04/25 780,000 9,433,180 QHSIEEH | soocooco000000 s 204084
2019/04/25 2,949,050 6,484,130 X Z=A =00 S8 204084
2019/05/09 265,500 6,218,630 NHXZ= MOOO S8 204084
2019/05/10 100,000 6,118,630 QlESIE= | HOOOOOOO S8 204084
2019/05/13 119,000 5,999,630, NHXMZ= MOOO S8 204084
2019/05/13 3,800 5,995,830 NHXMZ= AHOOO S8 204084
2019/05/20 60,000 5,935,830, NHXMZ= tOOO0O S8 204084
2019/05/30 20,000 5,915,830 NHHMZ= stOOO00O S8 204084
2019/06/12 100,000 5,815,830 QIESIE™ | HOOOOOOO S8 204084
2019/06/18 60,000 5,755,830 NHHMZ= StOOO0O S8 204084
2019/06/23 1,891 5,757,721 OGI=20I Xt S8 204084
2019/06/28 1,891 5,755,830, QIHHA &M HOOO S8 204084
2019/06/28 522,500 5,233,330| G-I =2 0100 S8 204084
2019/07/25 66,000 5,167,330 NHHMZ= StOOO00O S8 204084
2019/07/25 1,578,580 3,688,750, XIZ=Al =00 S8 204084
2019/09/10 1,122,000 2,466,750) G-J|Z =2 200 S8 204084
2019/09/10 1,650,000 816,750| G-Il =¥ 200 S8 204084
2019/09/10 55,000 761,750  NHHM = =0O000 S8 204084
2019/09/10 341,000 420,750/  NHHM= =0O000 S8 204084
2019/09/24 50,000 370,750|  NHHM = BHOOOO S8 204084
2019/09/24 70,000 300,750  NHHM = BHOOOO S8 204084
2019/09/24 50,000 250,750  NHHM = BHOOOO S8 204084
2019/09/24 50,000 200,750, NHHMZ= EHOOOO S8 204084
2019/09/24 80,000 120,750]  NHHMZ= EHOOOO S8 204084
2019/09/29 946 121,696| OIl=0IXt S8 204084
2019/09/30 121,696 - G-olg=2d 200 S8 204084




3. 492-052285-01-041(J|2&) ]S A E &-E3 U
7= HeH L Xt =E==% == Hej = &R HlUE | HAHIIS At Hell &8

1 12019-02-21 - - - &t

2 |12019-03-05 - 600,000 600,000 CH Al 1000

3 |2019-03-18 - 300,000 900,000 CH A 1000

4 12019-04-16 - 300,000 1,200,000 CH A 1000

5 |2019-05-07 - 300,000 1,500,000 CH A 1000

6 |2019-05-30 1,100,000 - 400,000 eIl 20000 e
7 12019-05-30 400,000 - - QIE Ul wOO00O e
8 |2019-06-09 - 256 256 Ol Xt HOOO

9 |2019-06-11 - 300,000 300,256 CH A J1000

10 | 2019-06-18 300,256 - - QIE Ul HOOOO00O N =s=8
11 12019-07-10 - 300,000 300,000 CH &I J1000

12 12019-07-30 300,000 - - QIE wOO00O e
13 |2019-08-07 - 300,000 300,000 CH &I J1000

14 12019-08-28 300,000 - - QIE Ul 20000 ged
15 12019-09-09 - 300,000 300,000 CH &I JI000

16 | 2019-09-30 300,000 - - QIE Yl 20000 gsd
17 12019-10-08 - 300,000 300,000 CH A JI000

18 12019-11-07 - 300,000 600,000 CH A JI000

19 12019-12-02 - 300,000 900,000 CH A 1000

20 12019-12-15 - 154 900,154 OIDN; HOOO

21 12019-12-31 900,154 - - oISt 20000 g=d
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